
6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 WILSON Abby * 1993 O CANADA 1:01.93
2 3 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 1:02.97
3 5 YUKI Hui-Tse *** 1995 O CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 1:05.01
4 2 ITO Yuki * 1990 O JAPAN 1:07.72
5 6 YIP Siu Puz *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 1:12.94

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 11:08

Heat 2
1 4 MIJOLOVIC Lucija * 1994 O CROATIA 59.97
2 3 FLYNN Nicole * 1993 O CANADA 1:00.52
3 8 FINLON Julie * 1983 M1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:02.32
4 5 KOHYAMA Kazusa * 1993 O JAPAN 1:03.15
5 6 MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J JAPAN 1:03.69
6 2 SENIOR Catherine * 1990 O AUSTRALIA 1:04.75
7 1 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ DECEB* 1977 M2 SPAIN 1:04.94
8 7 MATSUURA Camila Sayuri * 1985 M1 BRAZIL 1:05.68

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 11:10

Heat 3
1 1 PHILLIPS Maeve ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 57.70
2 5 FAERDIG Vanja * 1993 O SWEDEN 58.57
3 6 CARLSSON Maria * 1983 M1 SWEDEN 59.39
4 8 LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O MEXICO 1:01.57
5 2 WATT HINE Jessica * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 1:05.72
6 4 FUSHIMI Yoshie *** 1976 M2 JAPAN 1:07.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 TROY Katie * 1988 O IRELAND DNS
7 NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN DNS

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 11:13

Heat 4
1 4 MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 48.83
2 5 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva * 1981 M1 BRAZIL 51.44
3 6 VIGNANDO Dalila * 1990 O ITALY 52.66
4 3 OKAMMURA Miyuki * 1988 O JAPAN 55.15

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 RE0-ASF.16.1.0 / 1

(Printed on 22/11/2012 at 11:17)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

5 1 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 55.75
6 7 KEMPLEY Joanne * 1990 O GREAT BRITAIN 58.35
7 8 LINTON Anita * 1978 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 59.61
8 2 ESKILSSON Jennie * 1987 M1 SWEDEN 59.64

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 11:15
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(Printed on 22/11/2012 at 11:17)



6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary
Summary

T21
1 MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 48.83Q
2 VIGNANDO Dalila * 1990 O ITALY 52.66Q
3 OKAMMURA Miyuki * 1988 O JAPAN 55.15Q
4 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 55.75Q
5 PHILLIPS Maeve ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 57.70Q
6 KEMPLEY Joanne * 1990 O GREAT BRITAIN 58.35Q
7 FAERDIG Vanja * 1993 O SWEDEN 58.57Q
8 CARLSSON Maria * 1983 M1 SWEDEN 59.39Q
9 LINTON Anita * 1978 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 59.61R

10 ESKILSSON Jennie * 1987 M1 SWEDEN 59.64R
11 MIJOLOVIC Lucija * 1994 O CROATIA 59.97
12 FLYNN Nicole * 1993 O CANADA 1:00.52
13 LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O MEXICO 1:01.57
14 WILSON Abby * 1993 O CANADA 1:01.93
15 FINLON Julie * 1983 M1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:02.32
16 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 1:02.97
17 KOHYAMA Kazusa * 1993 O JAPAN 1:03.15
18 MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J JAPAN 1:03.69
19 SENIOR Catherine * 1990 O AUSTRALIA 1:04.75
20 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ DECEB* 1977 M2 SPAIN 1:04.94
21 YUKI Hui-Tse *** 1995 O CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 1:05.01
22 MATSUURA Camila Sayuri * 1985 M1 BRAZIL 1:05.68
23 WATT HINE Jessica * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 1:05.72
24 ITO Yuki * 1990 O JAPAN 1:07.72
25 YIP Siu Puz *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 1:12.94

NOT CLASSIFIED

TROY Katie * 1988 O IRELAND DNS
NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN DNS

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:17
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(Printed on 22/11/2012 at 11:17)



6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary
Summary

Mosaic
1 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva * 1981 M1 BRAZIL 51.44
2 FUSHIMI Yoshie *** 1976 M2 JAPAN 1:07.35

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:17
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